Jiwaji University, Gwalior

W.E.F. 2nd July 2018 (Month: July 2018)
Centre: School of Commerce and Business Studies

Physical Education, Extension Education & Social Work, Education, Tourism

Subjects: ;
J Management, Commerce and Economics

Place for Classes: Seminar Hall, SOS in Travel and Tourism Management, Jiwaji University

Date Time Paper

Monday, July 2, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Tuesday, July 3, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Wednesday, July 4, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Thursday, July 12, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Friday, July 13, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Monday, July 16, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Thursday, July 19, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Friday, July 20, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1- Research Methodology
Monday, July 23, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1° Research Methodology
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Thursday, July 26, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Friday, July 27, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
Monday, July 30, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodolegy
Tuesday, July 31, 2018 9:00 AM to 10:30 AM Paper-1 Research Methodology
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